EPIPHANY PRESCHOOL
**2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR®*
Friday, Aug. 1 - All Paperwork Due
Tuesday, Aug. 5 -First Tuition payment Due.
Thursday, Aug.21- Meet the Teacher Night [Little Blessings & Adventure Seekers 5:30pm-6:15pm
Little Learners & Rising Stars 6:30pm-7:15pm)
Monday, August 25- First Day of School (Little Learners, Adventure Seekers and Rising Stars)
Tuesday, Aug. 26- First Day of School (Little Blessings)
Monday, Sept. 1- Mo School (LABOR DaY)
Friday, Sept. 5-Tuition Due & Deadline for receiving 10% of year's tuition
Monday, Oct. 6- Tuition Due
Friday, Oct. 17 & Monday, October 20- Mo School (Teacher Work Days)
Saturday, Oct. 25-Trunk-or-Treat 12:00-2:30pm
Monday, Nov. 3 & Tuesday, Nov. 4 No School (Fall Conferences)
Wednesday, Mov. 5-Tuition Dus
Monday, Nov. 24 through Friday, Nov. 28- No School-Thanksgiving Break
Friday, Dec. 5 Tuition Due
Thursday, Dec. 18 @&pm-Christmas Program
Monday, Dec. 22 through Friday, lan 2 -No School-Christmas Break
Monday, Jan. 5-Tuition Due
Monday, Jan. 19 -No School (MLE Day)
Sun. Feb. 1 @%m-Preschool Sunday
Thursday, Feb. 5- Tuition Due
Thursday, Feb. 12 or Friday Feb. 13- Kids Invite Someone Special Breakfast (K155)
Monday, Feb. 17- No School (President’s Day)
Thursday, March 5-Tuition Due
Thursday March 12 & Friday March 13- No School- Spring Conference Days
Monday, March 30-a8pril 3 No School- Spring Break
Monday, April 6- Tuition Due
Tuesday, April 7- Spring Art Show @6pm
Sun. April 12 @11am- Preschool Sunday
Friday, April 24- Schoaol Closed for QAEYC Conference
Wednesday, May 13- Last Day Little Learners
Thursday, May 14~ Last Day Little Blessings, Adventure Seskers & Rising Stars

Calamity Days (if needed) will be determined by the Preschool



